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Wettkampf 58 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 03:18,00   2011: 03:13,00   2010: 03:03,00   2009: 02:53,00   2008: 02:48,00
2007 und älter: 02:33,00

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emma Stoffel 2015 TG Konz 1885 03:22,94 169

  100m: 01:41,35 (01:41,35) | 200m: 03:22,94 (01:41,59)
2. Yasmine Zirmi 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:32,96 146

  100m: 01:44,24 (01:44,24) | 200m: 03:32,96 (01:48,72)
3. Luisa Pütz 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:41,72 129

  100m: 01:46,08 (01:46,08) | 200m: 03:41,72 (01:55,64)

abgemeldet
Laura Pizzardini 2015 TG Konz 1885

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Marla Jüngt 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:51,19 281

  100m: 01:22,58 (01:22,58) | 200m: 02:51,19 (01:28,61)
2. Johanna Nissen 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 02:54,19 267

  100m: 01:23,38 (01:23,38) | 200m: 02:54,19 (01:30,81)
3. Sophia Mathilda Adams 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:03,16 230

  100m: 01:25,66 (01:25,66) | 200m: 03:03,16 (01:37,50)
4. Lena Schmidt 2014 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:08,21 212

  100m: 01:30,22 (01:30,22) | 200m: 03:08,21 (01:37,99)
5. Josephine Bischoff 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:15,21 190

  100m: 01:34,59 (01:34,59) | 200m: 03:15,21 (01:40,62)
6. Marie Lunkenheimer 2014 SFC Nahetal 05 03:30,70 151

  100m: 01:43,43 (01:43,43) | 200m: 03:30,70 (01:47,27)

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sarah Bredenkötter 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 02:31,81 404

  100m: 01:12,50 (01:12,50) | 200m: 02:31,81 (01:19,31)
2. Jasmin Brennecke 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:47,59 300

  100m: 01:20,63 (01:20,63) | 200m: 02:47,59 (01:26,96)
3. Anna Lena Kirst 2013 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:03,58 228

  100m: 01:27,93 (01:27,93) | 200m: 03:03,58 (01:35,65)
4. Luana Serra 2013 TG Konz 1885 03:08,26 211

  100m: 01:31,43 (01:31,43) | 200m: 03:08,26 (01:36,83)
5. Sophia Zwar 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:08,73 210

  100m: 01:30,17 (01:30,17) | 200m: 03:08,73 (01:38,56)
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noch Wettkampf 58 - 200m Freistil weiblich
noch Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
6. Jasmina Botic 2013 VfR Simmern 03:37,41 137

  100m: 01:45,53 (01:45,53) | 200m: 03:37,41 (01:51,88)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:32,33 399
  100m: 01:12,46 (01:12,46) | 200m: 02:32,33 (01:19,87)

2. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 02:41,74 334
  100m: 01:18,24 (01:18,24) | 200m: 02:41,74 (01:23,50)

3. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:46,98 303
  100m: 01:20,39 (01:20,39) | 200m: 02:46,98 (01:26,59)

4. Angelina Hryshchenko 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 02:52,18 276
  100m: 01:21,85 (01:21,85) | 200m: 02:52,18 (01:30,33)

5. Isabella Nguyen 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:54,62 265
  100m: 01:22,36 (01:22,36) | 200m: 02:54,62 (01:32,26)

6. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 02:58,54 248
  100m: 01:26,73 (01:26,73) | 200m: 02:58,54 (01:31,81)

7. Lara Piroth 2012 VfR Simmern 03:06,52 217
  100m: 01:29,18 (01:29,18) | 200m: 03:06,52 (01:37,34)

8. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 03:11,09 202
  100m: 01:31,52 (01:31,52) | 200m: 03:11,09 (01:39,57)

abgemeldet
Sophia Lynch 2012 VfR Simmern

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 02:38,69 353
  100m: 01:15,21 (01:15,21) | 200m: 02:38,69 (01:23,48)

2. Ida Becker 2011 VfR Simmern 02:52,34 276
  100m: 01:23,35 (01:23,35) | 200m: 02:52,34 (01:28,99)

3. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:53,71 269
  100m: 01:25,86 (01:25,86) | 200m: 02:53,71 (01:27,85)

4. Constanze Krah 2011 SG Westerwald 02:54,41 266
  100m: 01:24,26 (01:24,26) | 200m: 02:54,41 (01:30,15)

5. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:56,80 255
  100m: 01:24,00 (01:24,00) | 200m: 02:56,80 (01:32,80)

6. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 02:57,94 250
  100m: 01:28,06 (01:28,06) | 200m: 02:57,94 (01:29,88)
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noch Wettkampf 58 - 200m Freistil weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
7. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:01,00 238

  100m: 01:29,48 (01:29,48) | 200m: 03:01,00 (01:31,52)
8. Maja Gensty 2011 SG Westerwald 03:06,75 217

  100m: 01:27,43 (01:27,43) | 200m: 03:06,75 (01:39,32)
9. Luise Stein 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 03:12,14 199

  100m: 01:33,48 (01:33,48) | 200m: 03:12,14 (01:38,66)
10. Mia Klotz 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:18,26 181 EnM

  100m: 01:32,63 (01:32,63) | 200m: 03:18,26 (01:45,63)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 02:32,92 395
  100m: 01:16,21 (01:16,21) | 200m: 02:32,92 (01:16,71)

2. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 02:35,83 373
  100m: 01:14,26 (01:14,26) | 200m: 02:35,83 (01:21,57)

3. Johanna Erbach 2010 VfR Simmern 03:03,44 229 EnM
  100m: 01:27,61 (01:27,61) | 200m: 03:03,44 (01:35,83)

abgemeldet
Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:34,62 382
  100m: 01:12,81 (01:12,81) | 200m: 02:34,62 (01:21,81)

2. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 02:44,74 316
  100m: 01:18,14 (01:18,14) | 200m: 02:44,74 (01:26,60)

3. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:47,98 298
  100m: 01:18,46 (01:18,46) | 200m: 02:47,98 (01:29,52)

4. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 02:49,95 287
  100m: 01:20,57 (01:20,57) | 200m: 02:49,95 (01:29,38)

5. Carla Meyrahn 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:50,01 287
  100m: 01:17,96 (01:17,96) | 200m: 02:50,01 (01:32,05)

abgemeldet
Maria Kriwega 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V.
Teresa Steinbach 2009 White Sharks BKS e.V.
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noch Wettkampf 58 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Jule Huhn 2006 VfR Simmern 02:24,46 468
  100m: 01:09,83 (01:09,83) | 200m: 02:24,46 (01:14,63)

2. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:32,33 399
  100m: 01:12,46 (01:12,46) | 200m: 02:32,33 (01:19,87)

3. Sophie Koßmann 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 02:32,92 395
  100m: 01:16,21 (01:16,21) | 200m: 02:32,92 (01:16,71)

4. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:34,62 382
  100m: 01:12,81 (01:12,81) | 200m: 02:34,62 (01:21,81)

5. Sina Gensty 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 02:35,83 373
  100m: 01:14,26 (01:14,26) | 200m: 02:35,83 (01:21,57)

6. Lea Kurz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 02:38,69 353
  100m: 01:15,21 (01:15,21) | 200m: 02:38,69 (01:23,48)

7. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 02:41,74 334
  100m: 01:18,24 (01:18,24) | 200m: 02:41,74 (01:23,50)

8. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 02:44,74 316
  100m: 01:18,14 (01:18,14) | 200m: 02:44,74 (01:26,60)

9. Laura Wagner 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:46,98 303
  100m: 01:20,39 (01:20,39) | 200m: 02:46,98 (01:26,59)

10. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:47,98 298
  100m: 01:18,46 (01:18,46) | 200m: 02:47,98 (01:29,52)

11. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 02:49,95 287
  100m: 01:20,57 (01:20,57) | 200m: 02:49,95 (01:29,38)

12. Carla Meyrahn 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:50,01 287
  100m: 01:17,96 (01:17,96) | 200m: 02:50,01 (01:32,05)

13. Angelina Hryshchenko 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 02:52,18 276
  100m: 01:21,85 (01:21,85) | 200m: 02:52,18 (01:30,33)

14. Ida Becker 2011 VfR Simmern 02:52,34 276
  100m: 01:23,35 (01:23,35) | 200m: 02:52,34 (01:28,99)

15. Sofi Zupanjac 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:53,71 269
  100m: 01:25,86 (01:25,86) | 200m: 02:53,71 (01:27,85)

16. Constanze Krah 2011 SG Westerwald 02:54,41 266
  100m: 01:24,26 (01:24,26) | 200m: 02:54,41 (01:30,15)

17. Isabella Nguyen 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:54,62 265
  100m: 01:22,36 (01:22,36) | 200m: 02:54,62 (01:32,26)

18. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:56,80 255
  100m: 01:24,00 (01:24,00) | 200m: 02:56,80 (01:32,80)

19. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 02:57,94 250
  100m: 01:28,06 (01:28,06) | 200m: 02:57,94 (01:29,88)

20. Malva-Stine Trapp 2012 VfR Simmern 02:58,54 248
  100m: 01:26,73 (01:26,73) | 200m: 02:58,54 (01:31,81)
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noch Wettkampf 58 - 200m Freistil weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
21. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:01,00 238

  100m: 01:29,48 (01:29,48) | 200m: 03:01,00 (01:31,52)
22. Johanna Erbach 2010 VfR Simmern 03:03,44 229 EnM

  100m: 01:27,61 (01:27,61) | 200m: 03:03,44 (01:35,83)
23. Lara Piroth 2012 VfR Simmern 03:06,52 217

  100m: 01:29,18 (01:29,18) | 200m: 03:06,52 (01:37,34)
24. Maja Gensty 2011 SG Westerwald 03:06,75 217

  100m: 01:27,43 (01:27,43) | 200m: 03:06,75 (01:39,32)
25. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 03:11,09 202

  100m: 01:31,52 (01:31,52) | 200m: 03:11,09 (01:39,57)
26. Luise Stein 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 03:12,14 199

  100m: 01:33,48 (01:33,48) | 200m: 03:12,14 (01:38,66)
27. Mia Klotz 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 03:18,26 181 EnM

  100m: 01:32,63 (01:32,63) | 200m: 03:18,26 (01:45,63)
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